TECNOMATIC CORP.
CONTROL TRANSFORMERS
2
3
INDEX
Tecnomatic introduced Meth trans-

250 1500 10000
300 2000
SINGLE VOLTAGE
FROM  100 TO 600V
OR CUSTOM MULTITAP
UP TO 3 MAIN PRIMARIES +
ADDITIONAL TAPS
SINGLE VOLTAGE
FROM  12 TO 600V
OR CUSTOM MULTITAP
UP TO  2 SECONDARIES +
ADDITIONAL TAPS
SECONDARY FUSE ONLY (optional)
VA PRIMARY VOLTAGE SECONDARY VOLTAGE F
MODEL VA PRIMARY SECONDARY PART NUMBER
T1 100 380-480-577 120 = T1-100-380-480-577/120
T1 100 575 120 WITH FUSE = T1-100-575/120F
T1 500 230-460-500 2X115 = T1-500-230-460-500/2X115
T1 800 230-460-500 2X115 = T1-500-230-460-500/2X115
EXAMPLE FOR ORDERING
FOLLOW  THE  DIAGRAM BELOW
TO ORDER OUR SINGLE PHASE TRANSFORMERS.
(TAPS=PERCENTAGE OF PRIMARY / SECONDARY VOLTAGE)
HOW
TO ORDER
10
Group A 208-240-480/120 & 208-240-480/24V,  WITH OR WITHOUT FUSE BLOCK
PART # VA PRIMARY SECONDARY
T1-30-208-240-480 /24 30 208-240-480 24
T1-50-208-240-480 /24 50 208-240-480 24
T1-75-208-240-480 /24 75 208-240-480 24
T1-100-208-240-480 /24 100 208-240-480 24
T1-150-208-240-480 /24 150 208-240-480 24
T1-200-208-240-480 /24 200 208-240-480 24
T1-250-208-240-480 /24 250 208-240-480 24
T1-300-208-240-480 /24 300 208-240-480 24
T1-400-208-240-480 /24 400 208-240-480 24
T1-500-208-240-480 /24 500 208-240-480 24
T1-600-208-240-480 /24 600 208-240-480 24
T1-800-208-240-480 /24 800 208-240-480 24
T1-1000-208-240-480 /24 1000 208-240-480 24
T1-1250-208-240-480 /24 1250 208-240-480 24
T1-1500-208-240-480 /24 1500 208-240-480 24
T1-2000-208-240-480 /24 2000 208-240-480 24
208-240-480/24V
PART # VA PRIMARY FUSED
SECONDARY
T1-30-208-240-480 /24F 30 208-240-480 24

T1-50-208-240-480 /120 50 208-240-480 120
T1-75-208-240-480 /120 75 208-240-480 120
T1-100-208-240-480 /120 100 208-240-480 120
T1-150-208-240-480 /120 150 208-240-480 120
T1-200-208-240-480 /120 200 208-240-480 120
T1-250-208-240-480 /120 250 208-240-480 120
T1-300-208-240-480 /120 300 208-240-480 120
T1-400-208-240-480 /120 400 208-240-480 120
T1-500-208-240-480 /120 500 208-240-480 120
T1-600-208-240-480 /120 600 208-240-480 120
T1-800-208-240-480 /120 800 208-240-480 120
T1-1000-208-240-480 /120 1000 208-240-480 120
T1-1250-208-240-480 /120 1250 208-240-480 120
T1-1500-208-240-480 /120 1500 208-240-480 120
T1-2000-208-240-480 /120 2000 208-240-480 120
T1-2500-208-240-480 /120 2500 208-240-480 120
T1-3000-208-240-480 /120 3000 208-240-480 120
T1-4000-208-240-480 /120 4000 208-240-480 120
T1-5000-208-240-480 /120 5000 208-240-480 120
T1-6000-208-240-480 /120 6000 208-240-480 120
T1-7500-208-240-480 /120 7500 208-240-480 120
T1-10000-208-240-480 /120 10000 208-240-480 120
208-240-480 /120V
PART # VA PRIMARY FUSED
SECONDARY
T1-30-208-240-480 /120F 30 208-240-480 120

T1-300-208-240-480 /120F 300 208-240-480 120
T1-400-208-240-480 /120F 400 208-240-480 120
T1-500-208-240-480 /120F 500 208-240-480 120
T1-600-208-240-480 /120F 600 208-240-480 120
T1-800-208-240-480 /120F 800 208-240-480 120
T1-1000-208-240-480 /120F 1000 208-240-480 120
208-240-480 / 120V FUSED
11
RATING: 30/1000 VA - 50/60 HZ
PRIM. VOLTAGE: 208-240-480 V - SEC. VOLTAGE 0-120 V
CLASS 155°C - INSULATION 100°C MAX RISE
cUL LISTED   FILE E 169331
12
PART # VA PRIMARY FUSED
SECONDARY
T1-30-240-480 /120F 30 240-480 120
T1-50-240-480 /120F 50 240-480 120
T1-75-240-480 /120F 75 240-480 120
T1-100-240-480 /120F 100 240-480 120
T1-150-240-480 /120F 150 240-480 120
T1-200-240-480 /120F 200 240-480 120
T1-250-240-480 /120F 250 240-480 120
T1-300-240-480 /120F 300 240-480 120
T1-400-240-480 /120F 400 240-480 120
T1-500-240-480 /120F 500 240-480 120
T1-600-240-480 /120F 600 240-480 120
T1-800-240-480 /120F 800 240-480 120
T1-1000-240-480 /120F 1000 240-480 120
Group B 240-480/120 & 240-480/24V,  WITH OR WITHOUT FUSE BLOCK
PART # VA PRIMARY SECONDARY
T1-30-240-480 /24 30 240-480 24
T1-50-240-480 /24 50 240-480 24
T1-75-240-480 /24 75 240-480 24
T1-100-240-480 /24 100 240-480 24
T1-150-240-480 /24 150 240-480 24
T1-200-240-480 /24 200 240-480 24
T1-250-240-480 /24 250 240-480 24
T1-300-240-480 /24 300 240-480 24
T1-400-240-480 /24 400 240-480 24
T1-500-240-480 /24 500 240-480 24
T1-600-240-480 /24 600 240-480 24
T1-800-240-480 /24 800 240-480 24
T1-1000-240-480 /24 1000 240-480 24
T1-1250-240-480 /24 1250 240-480 24
T1-1500-240-480 /24 1500 240-480 24
T1-2000-240-480 /24 2000 240-480 24
240-480/24V
PART # VA PRIMARY FUSED
SECONDARY
T1-30-240-480 /24F 30 240-480 24

T1-50-240-480 /120 50 240-480 120
T1-75-240-480 /120 75 240-480 120
T1-100-240-480 /120 100 240-480 120
T1-150-240-480 /120 150 240-480 120
T1-200-240-480 /120 200 240-480 120
T1-250-240-480 /120 250 240-480 120
T1-300-240-480 /120 300 240-480 120
T1-400-240-480 /120 400 240-480 120
T1-500-240-480 /120 500 240-480 120
T1-600-240-480 /120 600 240-480 120
T1-800-240-480 /120 800 240-480 120
T1-1000-240-480 /120 1000 240-480 120
T1-1250-240-480 /120 1250 240-480 120
T1-1500-240-480 /120 1500 240-480 120
T1-2000-240-480 /120 2000 240-480 120
T1-2500-240-480 /120 2500 240-480 120
T1-3000-240-480 /120 3000 240-480 120
T1-4000-240-480 /120 4000 240-480 120
T1-5000-240-480 /120 5000 240-480 120
T1-6000-240-480 /120 6000 240-480 120
T1-7500-240-480 /120 7500 240-480 120
T1-10000-240-480 /120 10000 240-480 120
240-480/120V
240-480/120V FUSED
13
RATING: 30/1000 VA - 50/60 HZ
PRIM. VOLTAGE: 240-480 V - SEC. VOLTAGE 0-120 V
CLASS 155°C - INSULATION 100°C MAX RISE
cUL LISTED   FILE E 169331
14
PART # VA PRIMARY SECONDARY
T1-100-C 100 208-230-400-460 24-120
T1-200-C 200 208-230-400-460 24-120
T1-500-C 500 208-230-400-460 24-120
T1-250-C 250 220-400-460 24-120-220
T1-800-C 800 220-400-460 24-120-220
Group C
CLASS 155°C - INSULATION 100°C MAX RISE
cUL LISTED   FILE E 169331
15
PART # VA PRIMARY SECONDARY
T1-200-H 200 120-220 24-48
T1-560-H 560 120-230-480 24-48-50
T1-805-H 805 120-230-480 24-48-50
T1-1170-H 1170 120-220-480 24-48-50
Group H
PART # VA PRIMARY SECONDARY
T1-1440-H 1440 120-230-480 24-48-50
T1-2210-H 2210 120-230-480 24-48-50
T1-2880-H 2880 120-230-480-600 24-48-50
T1-2980-H 2980 120-277 24-48-50
CLASS 155°C - INSULATION 100°C MAX RISE
cUL LISTED   FILE E 169331
General data
Rated input voltage _____ 100-600 V